
                              Koinonia Federation  

                     Christ Church Primary School  
                               Autumn 2 2025 – Diary Dates 

 

 

 
 

Trips 
Year 1 Charlton House  

Wednesday 3rd December  
Year 2 Christmas Journey  

Tuesday 25th November  
Year 4 School Journey  

Monday 3rd November – Friday 7th November 

Year 5 Crossness Pumping Station 

Wednesday 3rd December 
Year 6 School Journey  

Monday 1st December – Friday 5th December  

Year 6 Museum of London  

Tuesday 9th December  

 

Workshops 
Year 6 Ootiboo with Deborah Meaden 

Wednesday 5th November 

Year 6 Library workshop Friday 14th November 

Year 5 Money Talk  

Thursday 6th November 

 

Christingles making for all school 

Friday 5th December  

 

Anti-bullying week  

Monday 10th -Friday 14th November  

Children in Need ‘Odd Socks Day’ 

Monday 10th November  

 

Parents Evening  

Wednesday 19th November at 1.30pm  

 

Christmas Fair led by PFA at 3.30pm 

Friday 28th November  

 

Christmas Jumper and Christmas Dinner  

Friday 12th December  

 
Candles by Candlelight at 3.45pm  

Monday 15th December 

 

Christmas Parties  

Thursday 18th December 

 

Panto for whole school 

Thursday 11th December  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Church Service 
Monday 3rd November at 2.15pm 

Monday 8th December at 2pm  

 

Reception, Yr 1 & Yr 2 Nativity 
Tuesday 9th December at 10am and 2pm  

 

Term dates 
Early Closure – Parents Evening  

Wednesday 19th November at 1.30pm  

 

Christmas holidays  

Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 

2026 

 

Last day of Autumn 2 Term 

Friday 19th December – school closes at 1.00pm 

There will be After School Club on this day. 

 

Return to school – Monday 5th January 

 

Further information about these dates will be 

shared closer to the time 

 

 


